Mésta v Libereckém kraji k 31. 12. 2023

Cvikov

Ceska Lipa

Cesky Dub

Desna

Doksy

Duba

Frydlant

Harrachov

Hejnice

Hodkovice nad Mohelkou
Hradek nad Nisou
Chrastava

Jablonec nad Jizerou
Jablonec nad Nisou
Jablonné v Podjestédi
Jilemnice

Kamenicky Senov
Liberec

Lomnice nad Popelkou
Lucany nad Nisou
Mimon

Nové Mésto pod Smrkem
Novy Bor

Osecna

Ralsko

Raspenava

Rokytnice nad Jizerou
Rovensko pod Troskami
Rychnov u Jablonce nad Nisou
Semily

Smrzovka

Straz pod Ralskem
Tanvald

Turnov

Velké Hamry

Vysoké nad Jizerou
Zakupy

Zandov

Zelezny Brod

Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Liberec

Jablonec n. N.

Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Liberec

Jablonec n. N.

Liberec
Liberec
Liberec
Liberec
Semily

Jablonec n. N.

Liberec
Semily
Ceska Lipa
Liberec
Semily

Jablonec n. N.

Ceska Lipa
Liberec
Ceska Lipa
Liberec
Ceska Lipa
Liberec
Semily
Semily

Jablonec n. N.

Semily

Jablonec n. N.

Ceska Lipa

Jablonec n. N.

Semily

Jablonec n. N.

Semily
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa

Jablonec n. N.

obyvatel

4558
37 483
2923
3062
5119
1671
7 388
1386
2792
3002
7932
6 340
1639
46 226
3741
5443
3823
107 982
5635
1982
6378
3757
11412
1199
2239
2849
2533
1415
2 865
8 081
3881
3816
6 051
14 502
2728
1329
2937
1935
6 065

Vymeéra
(ha)

4509
6610
2257
1258
7495
6 061
3161
3663
3 841
1349
4 855
2746
2232
3138
5787
1386
1047
10 609
2557
1313
1548
2893
1944
2 805
17 023
4128
3694
1281
1226
1631
1481
2158
1245
2271
932
2067
4078
2723
2251




